

JIT E M NO.MM- 1
(In Chamber)

COURT NO.6

S E C T I O N I V B

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A.No. 3 in

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1 4 8 3 9 / 2 0 0 6

(From the judgement and order dated 1 8 / 0 5 / 2 0 0 6 in CW P No. 1 8 4 6 of Th
e HIGH

COUR T OF PUN J A B & HAR Y A N A AT CHAND I G A R H)

RA K E S H CHAND GUP T A

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

HA R Y A N A U R B A N D E V E L O P M E N T AUTHO R I T Y & AN R.
ent(s)

Respond

(Application for implead ment)

Date: 1 2 / 0 2 / 2 0 0 8 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E S.B. SIN H A
(In Chamber)

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Subra moniu m P r a s a d, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. S. Jan a n i, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Order dated 2 9 th

Janu a ry, 2 0 0 8 is recalled.

As prayed for by the l earned counsel for the petitioner is permitted to
withdraw this application with liberty to move the appropriate forum.

The
application for impleadment is dismissed.

(Madhu Bal a)
Sr. P . A .

(Push ap Lata Bhardwaj)
Court Master