

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14839/2006

RAKESH CHAND GUPTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HARYANA URBAN DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY &ANR

Respondent(s)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 1510 of 2007
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 16476 of 2008
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 21123 of 2006
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 21124 of 2006
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 21125 of 2006
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 21126 of 2006
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 3863 of 2007
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 4325 of 2007
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 7262 of 2007
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 969 of 2007
(With office report)

Date: 19/09/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. S. Janani, Adv.
Mr. P.N. Gupta, Adv.
Mr. J.K. Nayyar, Adv.
Mr. P.P. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Subramonium Prasad, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Prashant Kr. Sharma, Adv. for
Mr. V. Sivasubramanian, Adv.
Mr. Govind Goel, Adv. for
Mr. B.S. Banthia, Adv.

Item NO.15

-2-

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

The petitioner has to disclose the outcome of dasti service.
Served respondents may file counter affidavit on or before 05.11.2008.
List again on 05.11.2008.

AK

S.G. SHAH
REGISTRAR