

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.14839/2006
(From the judgment and order dated 18/05/2006 in CWP No. 1846 of
2006 of the High Court of Punjab & Haryana at Chandigarh)

RAKESH CHAND GUPTA Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HARYANA URBAN DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY & ANR. Respondent(s)
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

WITH

SLP(C) NO. 21124 of 2006
(With office report)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

SLP(C) NO. 21125 of 2006
(With office report)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

SLP(C) NO. 21126 of 2006
(With office report)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

SLP(C) NO. 969 of 2007
(With office report)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

SLP(C) NO. 1510 of 2007
(With office report)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

SLP(C) NO. 3863 of 2007
(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

SLP(C) NO. 4325 of 2007
(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

SLP(C) NO. 7262 of 2007
(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

SLP(C) NO. 21123 of 2006
(With office report)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

SLP(C) NO. 16476 of 2008
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

...2/-

:2:

Date: 16/11/2011
today.

These Petitions were called on for hearing

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

For Petitioner(s)

SLP(C) 14839/06, 21124/06,
21125/06, 969/07, 1510/07,
21123/06

Mr. J.L. Gupta, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Nidhi Gupta, Adv.
Ms. S. Janani, Adv.

SLP 21126/06

Mr. K. Krishna Kumar, Adv.
Mr. M.A. Krishna Moorthy, Adv.

SLP(C) 3863/07, 4325/07,
7262/2007

Mr. P.P. Singh, Adv.

SLP 16476/08

Mr. Subramonium Prasad, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

SLP(C) 14839/06, 21125/06,
21126/06, 21123/06,
16476/08

Mr. Mohan Lal Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Kumar Yadav, Adv.

SLP(C) 21124/06, 21126/06,
969/07, 1510/07,
16476/08

Mr. Manjit Singh, AAG
Mr. Vinay Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv.

SLP(C) 21124/06, 969/07,
1510/07

Mr. V. Sivasubramanian, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

There is a request for adjournment on
behalf of Mr. Govind Goel, Advocate, who is
stated to be in personal difficulty.

At request, call the matter after four
weeks.

(VINOD LAKHINA) (KUSUM GULATI)
Court Master Court Master